May 09 2024 (00:21) India Rail Info 1

Saharanpur - Dehradun Passenger (UnReserved)/54341 - Pass - NR
DWO/Doiwala to DDN/Dehradun
1h 4m - 20 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRE Saharanpur Junction 14:00 2 |1 0 46 |275 |NR
2 BAE Baliakheri 14:13 14:14 Tm |0 [1 10 |43 NR
3 SNKE |Sunehti Kharkhari 14:21 14:22 Tm |0 |1 15 |48 NR
4 CDL Chodiala 14:29 14:30 im (0 |1 21 45 NR
5 |IQB Iqbalpur 14:39 14:40 Tm |0 |1 27 |56 NR
6 RK Roorkee 14:48 14:50 2m |1 1 35 28 (269 |NR
7 DNRA |Dhandera 14:56 14:58 2m [0 |1 38 |37 NR
8 LDR Landaura 15:06 15:07 Tm |0 |1 43 42 1260 [NR
9 DSNI |Dausni 15:14 15:15 Tm |0 [1 47 |8 244 [NR
10 |[LRJ Laksar Junction 15:55 16:25 30m |3 |1 53 51 (257 |NR
11 |ATMO |Aithal 16:34 16:36 2m (1 |1 60 |52 |244 |NR
12 |PRI Pathri 16:43 16:45 2m (1 |1 66 |41 |257 |NR
13 |IKK Ikkar 16:52 16:54 2m (1 |1 71 35 |272 |NR
14 WP  |Jwalapur 17:02 17:04 2m |1 1 76 |4 291 |NR
15 |HW Haridwar 18:03 18:08 5m |1 1 80 25 (314 [NR
16 |MOTC |Motichur 18:19 18:20 m (1 |1 84 |36 |315 |NR
17 |RWL |Raiwala Junction 18:31 18:33 2m (1 |1 91 23 |551 |NR
18 |QSR Kansrao 19:01 19:03 2m |1 1 102 |23 |417 |INR
19 (DWO |Doiwala 19:29 19:31 2m (1 |1 112 |21 |484 |NR
20 [HRW |Harrawala 20:02 20:04 2m |1 1 123 |17 NR
21 |DDN |Dehradun 20:35 3 |1 132 |- 637 [NR

May 09 2024 (00:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



